STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER

TENTATIVE TUTORING SCHEDULE

SUMMER QUARTER 2019

**This schedule is mainly used by UNDERGRADUATE students.**

REVISED: 7/9/19 TIME: 9:00AM

Please be aware that if a subject is not listed that you are seeking, or you have a class conflict, the SSC offers other

options for academic support such as on-line tutoring through TutorMe. The link for TutorMe can be found in any

course for which you are registered in Blackboard. If you would like to request assistance for a course not listed on

this schedule, please complete a request form in the SSC so that we may attempt to fulfill your request.
TUTORING SESSIONS WILL START WEEK #2 UNLESS INDICATED.

DISCLAIMER: For the most recent up to date changes of the schedule during weeks 1 & 2, please stop by the SSC
Jfor an updated schedule during weeks 1 & 2 or check the SSC bulletin board outside CCE 109. The schedules will
be finalized during week 3.

PLEASE NOTE: SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE THROUGHOUT THE QUARTER.

BIOLOGY 1 (10WEEKS)

DAYS/TIMES LOCATION TUTORS
Tuesday 11am — Ipm CGUS 218/219 Sophie Hose
sophie.hose@student.life.edu
Thursday 3pm — 5pm CGUS 218/219 Paulina Kaminski
paulina.kaminska@student.life.edu

BIOLOGY II (10(WEEKS)

Monday 1pm — 3pm CGUS 218/219 Noah Meier
noah.meier@student.life.edu

Tuesday 11lam — 1pm CGUS 218/219 Paulina Kaminski
paulina.kaminska@student.life.edu

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

Wednesday 4pm — Spm CGUS 217 Cameron Bakkar
cameron.bakkar@life.edu

GENERAL CHEMISTRY I

Monday 3pm — 5pm CGUS 218/219 Zara Rainey
zara.rainey@student.life.edu

Wednesday 9am — 11am CGUS 218/219 Sophie Hose
sophie.hose@student.life.edu




GENERAL CHEMISTRY 11

Tuesday 11am — 1pm CGUS 217 Blake Himel
blake.himel@student.life.edu

Wednesday 9am — 11am CGUS 218/219 Paulina Kaminski
paulina.kaminska@student.life.edu

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I

Thursday 1pm — 3pm CGUS 218/219 Blake Himel
blake.himel@student.life.edu

WRITING

Tuesday 11am — 12pm TBA Cameron Bakkar
cameron.bakkar@life.edu

MULTICULTURAL ACADEMIC SUPPORT PROGRAMS

A.A.L.P.HA. ACADEMIC SUPPORT PROGRAM

DAYS/TIMES LOCATION TUTORS

Monday — Friday Mod 4 Mr. Mark Pilgrim
9:30am — 5:00pm mark.pilgrim@life.edu
*By appointment only Academic Support Professional

*Individual sessions available by appointment. Contact the staff listed above.

GLOBAL VOICES ACADEMIC SUPPORT PROGRAM

DAYS/TIMES LOCATION TUTORS

Monday — Friday Mod 4 Dr. Andrea Diaz
9:30am — 5:00pm andrea.diaz@life.edu
*By appointment only Academic Support Professional

Monday — Friday Mod 4 Mrs. Roxanna Gandia
9:30am — 5:00pm roxanna.gandia@life.edu
*By appointment only Academic Support Professional

*Individual sessions available by appointment. Contact the staff listed above

HELPFUL HINT: All students are encouraged to attend all tutoring sessions. It is not a good idea to wait
until after midterm to show up for the tutoring. Research indicates that those who attend tutoring regularly
earned a mean grade higher than non-tutoring participants.

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:
ACADEMIC SUPPORT
Physical Location: Student Success Center in the CCE building
E-mail address: academicsupport@life.edu
Phone number: 770-426-2725




